odcinek C-D

TABELA MATERIALU Wykop

Pikieta Powierzchnia | b jetosc | Db jetosc catkowita
0+002.64 9.93 0.00 0.00
0+020.00 5.18 127.76 127.76
0+040.00 6.88 120.63 248.39
0+060.00 7.96 144.35 392.74
0+080.00 6.2/ 138.25 530,99
0+100.00 .41 116.82 647.82
0+120.00 5.72 111.31 759.13
0+140.00 7.40 131.18 890.31
0+160.00 £.88 142.80 1033.11
0+180.00 6.14 130.23 1163.34
0+200.00 6.60 127.45 1290.79
0+220.00 7.60 141,96 1432.76
0+222.84 12.87 29.06 1461.82
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